



\$~50

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.M.C. 7594/2023 and CRL.M.A. 28256/2023

MR ANUP GUPTA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Rajesh Raina and Ms.Irum Raina,
Advocates

versus

ARIHANT ELSYS PRIVATE LTD AND ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr.Surender Kumar Tyagi, Advocate for
respondent No.1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

05.01.2024

List on 07.03.2024.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JANUARY 5, 2024

na