



\$~81

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 7594/2023, Crl.M.As.28256/2023 & 31145/2024**

MR ANUP GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, Advocate**

versus

ARIHANT ELSYS PRIVATE LTD AND ORSRespondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

09.12.2024

List on 10th January, 2025.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 9, 2024

Rt

Click here to check corrigendum, if any